South Summit School District
Overtime Request

Employee Name:
Department:
Director/Supervisor:

Type of Overtime Date Estimated Overtime
Comp/Pay out Requested Hours Requested Reason for Overtime Request

Comp

Comp

Comp

Comp

Comp

Employee's Signature

Supervisor's Signature

Authorization Date
(Must be prior to
working overtime)




	Employee Name 1: 
	DirectorSupervisor: 
	Date1_af_date: 
	Department: 
	Dropdown1: 
	0: [Comp]
	1: [Comp]
	2: [Comp]
	3: [Comp]
	4: [Comp]

	Date1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	HRS 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Reason1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 



